\
=

\
LS

RO
o%’f
' ’/“pr

Application and Certificate for Payment

AIA Document G702 - 1992

TOOWNER:  Indian River County PROJECT:  Archie Smith Fish House Restor APPLICATION NO: 001 Distribution to:
1801 27th Street 1740 Indian River Drive PERIOD TO: April 30,2019 OWNER OO
FROM e B Seen VIA CONTRACT FOR: Archie Smith ARCHITECT O
CONTRACTOR: Indian River Docks LLC ARCHITECT: Atclier CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR [T
481 Avocado AV 2709 S.MacDill Av PROJECT NOS: 2108056  / > Al &
Sebastian FL 32958 Tampa FL 33692
OTHER O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
ATA Document G703™,_ Continuation Sheet, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all ameunts have been paid by the Contractor fer Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner. and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ..ot e $ 186925 .00 that current payment show erein is now due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ...........oeoviiiieeiee. $ 19178 90 CONTR?/
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line [ + 2) .. s e 8 206103 90 pate: ¥ ~RY~/T
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (( olumn G on G7()3) ...... $ 206103 90 | -7"\ dc.__
5. RETAINAGE: Coum.\f of Tnd. e~ Ve —
a. 10 % of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn to before
3 (Columns D + E on (:;7;)3) l $ me this ) LP-H.A— day-af A(pr‘\ | DAWNM. B\E\‘\m
3 % of Stored Materia Ny P GA
— . oSl on#G
(Column F on G703) 3 Notary Public: @M B ) (9 L né /o* comm\SS‘ Apn\ZB 2022
My commission expires: - E@“esw Sarvkst
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + 5b, or Total in Column [ of G703)...... § ‘5‘ IS g™
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...............coovovvenerenenn, $206103.9 ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR ﬁAYMENT
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 17442299 this application. the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
’ ) —= e e information and belict the Work has pregressed as indicated., the quality of the Work is in
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contract or is entitled to pavment of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ........eveoeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeenne. [s 31680.9 AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED .....ccoovmiriisierneseemssessssessenensores e $ 3,680.90
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $ (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheer that are changed to conform with the amount certified. )
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | ARGHITEET~ PROT, MQR.
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner| $ 1917899 | $ By: —EV\ Date: g/é/|i
VGl orRved Bilg wemih - $ 0.00] § This Certilicate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
TOTAL $ 1917890 | $ named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without pri e_]ud)ce to any rights of
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 19178.90 the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AJA Document G702™ — 1992. Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AiA" Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law
and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AA~ Document, ar any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent

possible under the law, This document was created on 10/04/2018 08:29:27
Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.

under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Oemand™ order no. 2010069708

, and is not for resale. This document is licensed by the American


https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/

	Document G702™ -1992

