
 
00942 - 1 

\\prod-netapp-gm-as-fsas.tops.gdi\insite_data_prod\files\IRCG\Attachments\220a378a-cf6e-4db5-b1df-fecb115a03fb.doc  

Change Order Form 
No. 1 

                           
 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: ______________    EFFECTIVE DATE: ________________ 
                           
 
OWNER:    Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR:  Indian River Docks, LLC  
Bid No.:    2018056 
Project:    ARCHIE SMITH FISH HOUSE DOCK RESTORATION  
OWNER’s Proj. # IR-15-62        
  
                           
 
This Change Order authorizes the following changes in the Contract Documents for the Archie 
Smith Fish House Dock Restoration Construction Agreement: 
 
Description: 

 
Change Order No.1 is for modifications to the scope of work.  

 
Reason for Change Order: 
 

 Synthetic decking and stainless steel hardware requested for dock and deck rather than 
wood and galvanized hardware for an increase of $16,195.40 

 Additional piles required replacement, concrete removal and dock extension near old 
residence needed for an increase of $2,983.50 

 
 

 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:  

Description Amount 

Original Contract Price $186,925.00 

Net Increase of this Change Order: $19,178.90 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: $206,103.90  

 

ACCEPTED: APPROVED: 
            
By: By:  

CONTRACTOR (Signature) OWNER (Signature) 

  
Date:      Date: Approved by the BCC __/__/18 

 


